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&5 xHAA " = mE | TH | OEE | s
1| 4A38 | #AVICR4712A %2501 REFEE 2,356 597,644
2 | 4218 | A4 BHERE 462| 597,182
3 | 4R308 | FiEHHE BRI 930 596,252
4 | 4A308 | FFEHE HEHBAR 3,400 592,852
5| 5A28 | AVIUHK4681H x 20D 1 REFRE 2,340 590,512
6 | 5A308 | FiEHFHM BEHBAR 930| 589,582
7 | 5A308 | ESEHE RHBAR 3,400| 586,182
8 | 6A27H | V) X4625M x 245D 1 REHRE 2,312 583,870
9 | 6A308 | FEHE BHmAR 930| 582,940
10| 6A308 | S5EHE BHBAR 3,400 579,540
11| 7A11B | E=AELLSHEA7ASHYAARK RER 3,080 576,460
12| 7A11B | =MILWVEHRE 7B SHHYAA K LR 17,864 558,596
13| 7TANB | f=AELLVEHE7ASHUAHR R 3,080| 555,516
14| 7TAN1B | F=AMILWEHFHE7 B SiTYAH K % 7,700| 547,816
15| 7TANBA | E=MELLBHRE7ASHYAAR R4 % 3,080 544,736
16| 7R148 | f=AMILLVEHRE7 A SR RRE 64,900 479,836
17| 7R148 | AV 484108 x 25D 1 REFRR 2,054| 477,782
18| 7R308 | FIEHME BHEAR 930 476,852
19| 78308 | ZE5cHR AHWAR 3,400| 473452

20| 8A2B | HVUUHK5016MA x245D1 REHEE 2,508 470,944
21 | 8A308 | FRiEFME ERBAR 930| 470,014
22 | 8A30H | HEHE BEHBAR 3,400| 466,614
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23| 9R198 | #HVIUUK4608M x 253M 1 AEHRRE 2,304 464,310
24 | 9A298 | F=AZLLVBER10 A SERIK REE 63,250/ 401,060
25| 9A308 | FScHH BHEBAL 3,400 397,660
26 | 9A308 | FiEHHE BEHBAL 930| 396,730
27 | 10A58 | =MILLVEFHE 108 BHFYVAA K BE®E | 17,864 378,866
28| 10A58 | =MELLEHE 108 EHYVRAI L LRE 7,700| 371,166
29 | 10A58 | E=AELLVEHE10ASITYAA K % 3,080, 368,086
30| 10A58 | E=MEILLVEHEA108ERYAAK et 3,080| 365,006
31| 10858 | =MELLVEHE 108 BHVAAK HE 3,080, 361,926
32 | 10A24R | HVY 49530 x 24 M1 AERRE 2,476| 359,450
33 | 10A308 | HECHE EHBAR 3,400| 356,050
34 | 10A308 | FIEHE BEHBAR 930 355,120
35| 11A6H | FIREXITREAERE WEHEE | 86,050 269,070
36| 11A178 | AHVY 5000 x245D1 REHARE 2,500 266,570
37 | 11A30H | FIEFHR BHBAR 930| 265,640
38 [ 11H308 | EEscHAE BHEBAR 3,400 262,240
39 | 128228 | HYY 4545 x 253D 1 AERRE 2,272| 259,968
40 | 12A308 | FIEHMHE BHBAR 930| 259,038
41 | 128308 | FEFEHE BEHEAR 3,400 255,638
42| 1A78 | f=MILWVSHREN ASHYAAH L% 17,864| 237,774
43 | 1A78 | E=AELOEEHE1 B SHYAAE LHE 7,700| 230,074
44| 1878 | E=ARLOSHE1ASFYASE e 3080| 226,994
45 | 1A78 | E=AELLEHE 1 AESHRYAAH LEE 3,080 223,914
46 | 1A | F=AMELWSHRB1ASHYAAHH IRt 3,080 220,834




#5 ZHWAR 2 = e | 2R | RE | s
47 | 1A128 | f=MILLVEHE1 A SR EHRE 63,250 157,584
48 | 1RA238 | AV HK4978Ax25MD1 BEHEE 2,489 155,095
49 | 1A308 | Z5EHH BHBAR 3,400| 151,695
50 | 1A308 | FiEFE BHEAL 930 150,765
51 2R278 | V) R4795@ x 25D 1 HEHRE 2,397| 148,368
52 | 2A288 | HSEHA BHEAR 3,400 144,968
53 | 2H288 | FREEHRE BHBAR 930 144,038
54 | 3A208 | AV HK4877Hx253D1 REFRE 2,438 141,600
55| 3A258 | f=MELLVEHEISABEZRSNRIK IR 63,250 78,350
56 | 3A25A | F=AMILLVEHESABSEREITYVIAAH R 17,864| 60,486
57| 3A258 | =AMELWLWBHE3ABEHREITYAHAH LRE 17,7001 52,786
58 | 3A25A | f=MILLVEHESABEHRESIRYAAH IR 3,080 49,706
59 | 3A258 | f=MMFLLBHEISABEZRSRYAAH LR 3,080| 46,626
60 | 3A250 | =MMILLVEHESRABRHBESTYAAH EH%E 3,080 43546
61| 3A308 | EtsEHTE BHBAR 3400 40,146
62 | 3A30R | FREEHE AHBAR 930/ 39,216
63| 38308 | FULE—A2Xx BERERE 4,840 34,376
64 | 3308 | A4HE{K AREmE 675 33,701
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